Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 105
e Funding Year is or 2022

Service

Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

123.Net, Inc
(143033395)

123.Net, Inc
(143033395)

Advanced
Network
Systems, Inc
(143017970)

Ahead in the
Cloud, LLC
(143051945)

Buckeye

Telesystem, Inc.

(143005290)

Michigan Statewide
Educational Network
Consortium
(17007965)

Michigan Statewide
Educational Network
Consortium
(17007965)

Samuels Public
Library (126459)

Marengo-Union
Elementary Csd 165
(135424)

Toledo School District
(129313)

MI

MI

VA

OH

2299052256

2299052202

2299019194

2299051596

2299000799

IA

IA

IC

IC

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:BEN 17030510 -
New Meadows
Building was
determined to be a
secondary lo...

MR1:BEN 17030510 -
New Meadows
Building was
determined to be a
secondary lo...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$14,200.02

$18,200.16

$2,979.80

$6,108.51

$1,337,104.80

$14,200.02

$18,200.16

$2,979.80

$6,108.51

$1,337,104.80




Service

Provider Committed

Amount

Requested

FRN Amount

Applicant (BEN) State Status

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

ByteSpeed, LLC
(143022706)

CDW
Government
LLC
(143005588)

CDW
Government
LLC
(143005588)

DJJ Sales
Associates, Inc
d/b/a New Era
technology LI
(143052247)

Frontier
California Inc.
(143004769)

GIGAKOM
(143027209)

Harrisonville
Telephone
Company
(143001878)

Washington County
School District
(142887)

Coolidge Unif School
Dist 21 (142928)

Tell City-Troy Twp Sch
Corp (130690)

West New York School
District (122770)

Riverside Co Office Of
Educ (143744)

Imagine Schools At
Riverside County
(16075953)

Waterloo School
District 5 (136505)

UT

CA

2299051641

2299018291

2299010035

2299049428

2299040670

2299044115

2299054713

IC

IC

BM

BM

IA

IC

IA

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item .004
was modified from
Connectors to Acce...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$37,750.18 to
$11,675.75 ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$2,484.00

$131,072.07

$535.93

$9,924.39

$248,116.39

$20,919.82

$28,699.20

$0.00

$131,072.07

$0.00

$9,924.39

$248,116.39

$20,919.82

$28,699.20




Service
Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

Integrated
Computer
Solutions of
Vestal, LLC
(143031477)

Kroegar
Enterprises LLC
(143035260)

Kroegar
Enterprises LLC
(143035260)

Kroegar
Enterprises LLC
(143035260)

Kroegar
Enterprises LLC
(143035260)

Kroegar
Enterprises LLC
(143035260)

Logicalis Inc
(143004779)

North Brookfield
School Dist (120270)

Catholic Schools Of
The Diocese Of Salina
(137959)

Catholic Schools Of
The Diocese Of Salina
(137959)

Catholic Schools Of
The Diocese Of Salina
(137959)

Catholic Schools Of
The Diocese Of Salina
(137959)

Catholic Schools Of
The Diocese Of Salina
(137959)

Indianapolis Marion
County Public Library
(224210)

MA

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

IN

2299027055

2299016147

2299016148

2299036532

2299010514

2299016145

2299031806

BM

BM

IC

BM

BM

IC

BM

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$535.44

$374.00

$717.50

$412.50

$165.00

$24,459.00

$20,593.36

$535.44

$374.00

$717.50

$412.50

$165.00

$24,459.00

$20,593.36




Service
Provider Applicant (BEN) FRN Status SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN) Amount Amount
Network Central California L :ERN moqtl}ﬁledeXL
Innovations, Inc ~ Child Development CA 2299006650 IA Funded 2°°°F anﬁfg,l a $230,580.00  $230,580.00
(143028851)  Services (16051024) RGeS 1E Al
consultation with the...
MR1:Approved as
PC Solutions & Paulding County submitted. MR1:RAL
Integration, Inc. School Dist (127290) GA 2299031927 IC  Funded change implemented $114,936.00 $114,936.00
(143035405) on your FCC Form
471, a...
MR1:Approved as
Quality Wiring, = 127722 - Miami-Dade Not submitted. MR1:The
Inc. County Public Schools FL 2299012091 IC Funded applicant did not $1,468.80 $0.00
(143032866) (127722) submit any RAL
correctio...
MR1:Approved as
Quality Wiring, = 127722 - Miami-Dade Not submitted. MR1:The
Inc. County Public Schools FL 2299016953 IC Funded applicant did not $1,029.60 $0.00
(143032866) (127722) submit any RAL
correctio...
MR1:Approved as
Quality Wiring, = 127722 - Miami-Dade Not submitted. MR1:The
Inc. County Public Schools FL 2299017260 IC Funded applicant did not $1,184.00 $0.00
(143032866) (127722) submit any RAL
correctio...
MR1:Approved as
Rescue Dog Mount Lebanon Not submitted. MR1:The
Technology Inc.  Lutheran School WI 2299028848 BM Funded applicant did not $3,515.63 $0.00
(143036463) (61291) submit any RAL
correctio...
SHI MR1:Approved as
International Catholic Schools Of submitted. MR1:The
The Diocese Of Salina KS 2299015679 BM Funded applicant did not $49.86 $49.86
Lo (137959) submit any RAL
(143012572) any
correctio...




Service
Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

SHI
International
Corpo.
(143012572)

TCSI, Inc.
(143039764)

TCSI, Inc.
(143039764)

Turn-key
Technologies,
Inc.
(143032154)

U.S. TelePacific
Corp
(143020136)

Catholic Schools Of
The Diocese Of Salina
(137959)

Haynie Public Library
(140368)

Haynie Public Library
(140368)

Matawan-Aberdeen
Reg School District
(123019)

Arrow Child & Family
Ministries (16069190)

KS

OK

OK

NJ

MD

2299015675

2299054734

2299055073

2299043676

2299006253

IC

IC

BM

BM

IA

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2299015675.003 was
modified from Module
t...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$1,644.66

$12,404.00

$1,112.00

$3,477.00

$95,580.00

$1,644.66

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$95,580.00
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