Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 105
- Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
123.Net, Inc (143033395)	Michigan Statewide Educational Network Consortium (17007965)	MI	2299052256	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030510 - New Meadows Building was determined to be a secondary lo	\$14,200.02	\$14,200.02
123.Net, Inc (143033395)	Michigan Statewide Educational Network Consortium (17007965)	MI	2299052202	IA	Funded	MR1:BEN 17030510 - New Meadows Building was determined to be a secondary lo	\$18,200.16	\$18,200.16
Advanced Network Systems, Inc (143017970)	Samuels Public Library (126459)	VA	2299019194	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,979.80	\$2,979.80
Ahead in the Cloud, LLC (143051945)	Marengo-Union Elementary Csd 165 (135424)	IL	2299051596	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,108.51	\$6,108.51
Buckeye Telesystem, Inc. (143005290)	Toledo School District (129313)	ОН	2299000799	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,337,104.80	\$1,337,104.80

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ByteSpeed, LLC (143022706)	Washington County School District (142887)	UT	2299051641	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,484.00	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Coolidge Unif School Dist 21 (142928)	AZ	2299018291	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .004 was modified from Connectors to Acce	\$131,072.07	\$131,072.07
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Tell City-Troy Twp Sch Corp (130690)	IN	2299010035	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$535.93	\$0.00
DJJ Sales Associates , Inc d/b/a New Era technology LI (143052247)	West New York School District (122770)	NJ	2299049428	BM	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$37,750.18 to \$11,675.75	\$9,924.39	\$9,924.39
Frontier California Inc. (143004769)	Riverside Co Office Of Educ (143744)	CA	2299040670	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$248,116.39	\$248,116.39
GIGAKOM (143027209)	Imagine Schools At Riverside County (16075953)	CA	2299044115	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$20,919.82	\$20,919.82
Harrisonville Telephone Company (143001878)	Waterloo School District 5 (136505)	IL	2299054713	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$28,699.20	\$28,699.20

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Integrated Computer Solutions of Vestal, LLC (143031477)	North Brookfield School Dist (120270)	MA	2299027055	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$535.44	\$535.44
Kroegar Enterprises LLC (143035260)	Catholic Schools Of The Diocese Of Salina (137959)	KS	2299016147	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$374.00	\$374.00
Kroegar Enterprises LLC (143035260)	Catholic Schools Of The Diocese Of Salina (137959)	KS	2299016148	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$717.50	\$717.50
Kroegar Enterprises LLC (143035260)	Catholic Schools Of The Diocese Of Salina (137959)	KS	2299036532	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$412.50	\$412.50
Kroegar Enterprises LLC (143035260)	Catholic Schools Of The Diocese Of Salina (137959)	KS	2299010514	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$165.00	\$165.00
Kroegar Enterprises LLC (143035260)	Catholic Schools Of The Diocese Of Salina (137959)	KS	2299016145	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$24,459.00	\$24,459.00
Logicalis Inc (143004779)	Indianapolis Marion County Public Library (224210)	IN	2299031806	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$20,593.36	\$20,593.36

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Network Innovations, Inc (143028851)	Central California Child Development Services (16051024)	CA	2299006650	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:In consultation with the	\$230,580.00	\$230,580.00
PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. (143035405)	Paulding County School Dist (127290)	GA	2299031927	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:RAL change implemented on your FCC Form 471, a	\$114,936.00	\$114,936.00
Quality Wiring, Inc. (143032866)	127722 - Miami-Dade County Public Schools (127722)	FL	2299012091	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,468.80	\$0.00
Quality Wiring, Inc. (143032866)	127722 - Miami-Dade County Public Schools (127722)	FL	2299016953	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,029.60	\$0.00
Quality Wiring, Inc. (143032866)	127722 - Miami-Dade County Public Schools (127722)	FL	2299017260	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,184.00	\$0.00
Rescue Dog Technology Inc. (143036463)	Mount Lebanon Lutheran School (61291)	WI	2299028848	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,515.63	\$0.00
SHI International Corpo. (143012572)	Catholic Schools Of The Diocese Of Salina (137959)	KS	2299015679	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$49.86	\$49.86

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
SHI International Corpo. (143012572)	Catholic Schools Of The Diocese Of Salina (137959)	KS	2299015675	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299015675.003 was modified from Module t	\$1,644.66	\$1,644.66
TCSI, Inc. (143039764)	Haynie Public Library (140368)	OK	2299054734	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$12,404.00	\$0.00
TCSI, Inc. (143039764)	Haynie Public Library (140368)	OK	2299055073	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,112.00	\$0.00
Turn-key Technologies, Inc. (143032154)	Matawan-Aberdeen Reg School District (123019)	NJ	2299043676	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,477.00	\$0.00
U.S. TelePacific Corp (143020136)	Arrow Child & Family Ministries (16069190)	MD	2299006253	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$95,580.00	\$95,580.00



Source: E-rate Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Wednesday, April 24th, 2024 at 08:19 AM CDT